Brass Ball Valve - Standard Pattern - NPT

CLTY 1

Pressure

Tempera

ture

PN16
PN40
PN32
PN25
PN16

Screwed NPT, Full Bore, Red PVC Coated Steel Lever

Pressure/Temperature Specifications

Va" & 38"
R
%" & 1"
1AL & 2"
3" & 4"

-20°C to 150°C

-200C to 110°C

V" & Y

2" to 4”

. Body

. Ball

. Seats
. O-ring
. Stem

. Lever

0 N O~ WN R

. Screw

. Body End

Va" & 38"

Hpb57-3 Brass
Hpb57-3 Brass
Hpb57-3 Brass

PTFE
NBR

Hpb57-3 Brass
PVC Coated Steel

Steel

Material Specifications

12" to 4"

CW 617 N Brass
CW 617 N Brass
CW 617 N Brass
PTFE

NBR

CW 614 N Brass
PVC Coated Steel
Steel

DN
Ya'"
38"
R"

3"

D

10
10
14.5
19
24
37
47
75
94

A E
43.5 11
43.5 11
48 13
57 14
69 16.5
89 19
109 22.5
147 25
177 29

B
40
40
47
53
58
81
94
142
160

Dimensions

C Kg

83 0.13
83 0.13
80 0.16
90 0.27
90 0.39
135 0.9

160 1.43
265 3.93
265 6.34

DN
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